SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 02.04.20

2000 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Schwarz Mona
2. Schon Fabian
3. Eiden Nico
4. Mergener Lea
5. Wilbois Philipp
6. Leutheuser Tessa
7. Bidot Jan Lucas
8. Junker Sascha
9. Becker Louisa
10. Pfreundschuh Benjamin
11. Biehl Yann
12. Clemens Stella
13. Herrmann Lena
14. Flierl Benedikt
15. Reitz Mara
16. Mang Marius
17. Schlegel Tomas
18. Pfiffi Davina
19. Merloni Isabella
20. Komenda Fynn
21. Tinnes Silvana
22. Lauck Kathrin
23. Spengler Clara
24. Theobald Jan
25. Birk Christian
26. Becker Alice
27. Bernarding Isabelle
28. Mahler Torsten
29. Schmolzi Isabelle
30. Nimmesgern Robin
31. Helfen Helen
32. Haupenthal Marvin
33. Afane Manuela
34. Andres Hannah
35. Neu Christian
36. Gorgen Michelle
37. Czapla Hannah
38. Lauer Caroline
39. Kiefer Laura-Helene
40. Weber Paula
41. Schunk Niklas
42. Hoffmann Tim
43. Fuhrmann Jana
44, Gabel Sofia
45. Berg Jan
46. Lampert Christopher
47. Fabian Agnes
48. Ranker Svenja
49. Kreis Amelie

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saarbriicken

LV Merzig

SC Friedrichsthal
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald

LC Rehlingen

ATSV Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

LV Merzig

LAZ Saarbrticken

LG DJK Erbach-SG St.Ingbert
LAZ Saarbrticken

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Vdlklingen

LAZ Saarbriicken

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LSG Neunkirchen

LAZ Saarbriicken

TV Homburg

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbriicken

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
LAZ Saarbrticken

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAZ Saarbrticken

LSG Neunkirchen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LV Merzig

SC Friedrichsthal

LC Rehlingen

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
LG Reimsbach-Oppen

TV Saarwellingen

TV 1929 Losheim

LV Merzig

TV Saarwellingen

LV Merzig

LC Rehlingen

LSG Neunkirchen

LC Rehlingen

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LSG Neunkirchen

TV Homburg

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
1.w15
1.M12
2.M12
2.W15
3.M12
3.W15
1.M13
2.M13
4.W15
3.M13
4.M13
1.W14
5.W15
5.M13
6.W15
4.M12
5.M12
2.W14
3.W14
6.M12
7.M12
7.W15
8.W15
8.M12
9.M12
9.W15
4.W14
6.M13

10.mM12

11.mM12
12.M12
13.M12
11.w13
14.M12

7.M13
12.wW13
13.w13
14.W13

5.w14
15.M12
16.M12

8.M13
17.M12

6.W14

9.M13
10.M13

7.W14
10.W15
11.W15

Zeit
06:33,7
06:56,7
06:57,2
07:01,5
07:03,1
07:04,2
07:10,2
07:13,1
07:15,4
07:16,9
07:19,3
07:26,2
07:26,4
07:28,6
07:29,4
07:29,6
07:32,4
07:34,4
07:38,7
07:41,0
07:44,8
07:45,4
07:45,4
07:46,0
07:57,3
07:57,5
08:00,4
08:01,5
08:01,6
08:03,4
08:03,4
08:06,9
08:09,6
08:09,8
08:09,8
08:10,9
08:11,0
08:11,0
08:12,4
08:12,6
08:12,9
08:13,7
08:16,9
08:17,5
08:18,9
08:18,9
08:23,9
08:25,6
08:26,4
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 02.04.20

2000 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Adamy Lea
Wendels Selina
Hammes Jana
Scuglia Stella
Schreiner Meike
Rupp Carolin
Hector Julia
Mang Laura
Scherer Hagen
Stern Julia
Schneider Kathrin
Dennemarker Lea
Schorr Marie

Verein/Ort

LG Berus

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Neunkirchen

TV Saarwellingen
LSG Saarlouis

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

TV Homburg

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
TV Saarwellingen

TV Saarwellingen

Pl./AK

8.W14
18.M12
19.M12
20.M12
15.W13
16.W13

9.wW14
12.W15
21.M12
17.W13
22.M12
18.W13
19.w13

Zeit
08:31,9
08:39,3
08:39,4
08:42,4
08:42,5
08:43,5
08:48,4
08:52,2
08:59,6
09:01,2
09:24,9
09:44,3
09:49,7
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 02.04.20

3000 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Bastuck Julian
Blum Tobias
Jakobs Peter
Baratte Andrea
Sutschet Alexander
Leinenbach Tim
Jakob Frederik
Kruchten Felix
Kiel Jannik
Jager Maurice
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11. Trautmann Marc
12. Schitze Leon

13. Oetinger Simon
14. Buder Felix

15. Becker Christian
16. Cuva Dario

17. Hel Henri Lukas
18. Nimmesgern Jannick
19. Balci Burak

20. Dellwing Marius
21. Chasseur Michelle
22. Birk Alexander

23. Koltes Marcel

24. EhI Matthias

25. Simone Nicola

26. Schweitzer Lena
27. Beck Joel

28. Kiefer Christian
29. Schreiner Lars

30. Wiehr Helen

31. Breyer Elena

32. Klauk Valerie

33. Wachter Catherine
34. Christ Carol

35. Scherer Laura

36. Klees Julia

37. Limbach Domenic
38. Reim Katrin

39. Weiler Sophie

Verein/Ort

TV EIm

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

CA Schifflingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbrticken

LG Berus

LC Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAZ Saarbrticken

LAZ Saarbriicken

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
LC Rehlingen

LSG 98 Kollertal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Neunkirchen

LC Rehlingen

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LA Team Saar

LAZ Saarbrticken

LAZ Saarbrticken

LSG Neunkirchen

LAZ Saarbrticken

LA Team Saar

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LAZ Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Neunkirchen

LAZ Saarbriicken

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

PI./AK
1.MJugB
2.MJugB
3.MJugB
12.WoW
4.MJugB

1.M15
2.M15
3.M15
4.M15
1.M14
2.M14
5.MJugB
6.MJugB
7.MJugB
8.MJugB
5.M15
3.M14
4.M14
5.M14
9.MJugB
3.WJugB
6.M14
6.M15
10.MJugB
7.M15
4.WJugB
7.M14
8.M14
11.MJugB
1.WJugA
5.WJugB
2.WJugA
6.WJugB
7.WJugB
8.WJugB
9.WJugB
12.MJugB
10.WJugB
11.WJugB

Zeit
09:08,1
09:27,1
09:54,1
09:56,2
10:01,5
10:04,4
10:04,5
10:09,8
10:13,3
10:15,5
10:28,4
10:40,3
10:47,4
10:48,3
10:55,6
10:55,8
11:05,7
11:08,1
11:11,1
11:12,4
11:18,7
11:21,1
11:21,7
11:34,0
11:36,8
11:40,1
11:45,6
12:02,5
12:09,7
12:13,7
12:23,8
12:30,3
12:48,4
13:18,2
13:24,6
13:26,1
13:31,4
13:51,6
14:16,1

Seite 3

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 28.04.2024


http://www.slb-saarland.com
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 02.04.20

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

arMwDn

Becker Jan-Lukas
Schu Samuel
Lauck Florian
Marx Alexander
Kawerau Nicolas

Verein/Ort
LAZ Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen
LAZ Saarbriicken
LAZ Saarbriicken
LV Merzig

PI./AK
1.MJugA
2.MJugA
3.MJugA
4.MJugA
5.MJugA

Zeit
16:35,0
16:35,4
17:27,2
19:21,9
19:56,7

Seite 4

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 28.04.2024


http://www.slb-saarland.com
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 02.04.20

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Schéafer Raphael
2.  Huckert Thomas
3. Stief Philipp
4. Biehler Eric
5. Zimmer Dennis
6. Zender Reiner
7. Nitschmann Sven
8. Kammer Bjorn
9. Hohwieler Che
10. Hool3 Jorg
11. Trampert Uwe
12. Hartmann Uwe
13. Augustin Reiner
14. Weber Thomas
15. Seel Stefan
16. Komenda Manfred
17. Kont Nihat
18. Pasquay Heribert
19. Franz Patrick
20. Auler Markus
21. Dietrich Jorg
22. HooR Tanja
23. Lippert Reinhard
24. Stras Marion
25. Celette Gabriele
26. Thiry Gerd
27. Baldauf Peter
28. Hoffmann Jirgen
29. Eckert Hubertus
30. Raubuch Juliane
31. Wallacher Anja
32. Wachter Stefan
33. Burkhardt Dieter
34. Hennchen Sonja
35. Hippchen Rainer
36. Hingsammer Martin
37. Boudier Stephan
38. Backes Horst
39. Neurath Wolfgang
40. Schumacher Gabriela

Verein/Ort
LC Rehlingen
LG Saar 70

LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.

LTF Marpingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Warndt

TV Saarwellingen
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.

LC 72 Altenkessel
LC Warndt

VA Neunkirchen
LC Warndt

LTF Marpingen
LC Warndt

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.

LC Rehlingen

LC Warndt

TV Duppenweiler
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LSG Saarlouis
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LG Bliestal

LSG Saarlouis
LTF Kollertal

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.

LTF Kollertal
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
1.M30
o.M
0.M
2.M30
o.M
1.mM45
1.mM40
o.M
2.M40
2.M45
1.M35
1.M50
3.M30
2.M35
4.M30
2.M50
3.M50
4.M50
5.M30
o.M
1.M55
1.w40
2.M55
1.W30
1.W55
3.M55
4.M55
5.M55
3.M45
1.wW45
1.W35
4.M45
5.M50
2.W30
1.M60
3.M40
5.M45
1.M70
2.M60
2.W40

Zeit
32:43,8
33:58,1
33:59,8
34:06,9
34:28,3
34:37,5
34:58,7
35:05,7
35:13,4
35:21,0
35:36,1
35:40,1
36:38,7
36:43,8
36:53,3
37:35,4
38:32,6
38:43,4
39:13,0
39:15,7
39:20,2
39:46,5
39:47,9
40:07,5
40:30,1
41:09,0
41:50,7
43:26,8
44:05,6
44:06,3
44:10,1
44:26,3
44:33,3
44:33,6
44:38,1
45:07,9
45:39,3
47:29,1
47:42,5
49:42,7
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